
World Magic Cup Qualifier - 2012

Pairings by Name 4/14/2012 3:20:26 PM

Round 5

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27      Aksman, Jaroslaw    2208118708   Herdzina, Wojciech  1203933102   9-9
21      Andrys, Piotr       32884419     Regent, Bartosz     98052200     9-9
44      Aniszewski, Michael 11064810     Jasek, Marcin       19284829     3-3
32      Bajerowicz, Adam    1145453      Wozniak, Michał     1174312      6-6
14      Banski, Jakub       9300061345   Kosmalski, Mateusz  8212327043   6-6
4       Batkiewicz, Kamil   8213605478   Warzecha, Mateusz   1203593492   4-4
23      Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   Stachewicz, Patryk  1212345045   1-3
17      Bieniek, Lukasz     38074923     Kawonczyk, Maciej   1212348568   3-3
48      Blaut, Lukasz       5300088130   Helbik, Marek       5212264155   3-3
42      Borkowski, Robert   6212396191   Lewicki, Michal     5208073995   6-6
9       Chrzanowski, Bartek 42825154     Nowak, Jakub        28074710     6-6
7       Cichecki, Lukasz    3213765939   Wilan, Radoslaw     1203801566   6-6
15      Domagala, Milosz    6213577986   Olak, Dominik       78568255     6-6
8       Domanski, Marek     42818704     Gawlik, Tomasz      1213743897   6-6
3       Dudziec, Tomasz     92800256     Kurpanek, Tomek     38077286     12-10
37      Dutkiewicz, Lech    42824630     Skotak, Adam        88567816     9-9
36      Erhard, Marcin      3213643186   Wierzynski, Marcin  12822595     3-3
8       Gawlik, Tomasz      1213743897   Domanski, Marek     42818704     6-6
33      Gerwatowski, Adam   48077448     Pietkiewicz, Tomasz 9213722956   12-12
22      Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   Stawicki, Bartek    2208116422   9-9
48      Helbik, Marek       5212264155   Blaut, Lukasz       5300088130   3-3
27      Herdzina, Wojciech  1203933102   Aksman, Jaroslaw    2208118708   9-9
16      Jabs, Slawomir      38562094     Piatkowski, Lukasz  1203802522   9-9
41      Janeczek, Jakub     7213714355   Lis, Michal         1145010      9-9
20      Janiak, Marcin      1212352834   Kazimierczak, Piotr 5213600440   7-6
30      Janik, Maciej       1203928029   Kwak, Adam          22824954     6-6
44      Jasek, Marcin       19284829     Aniszewski, Michael 11064810     3-3
5       Jedo, Grzegorz      38563875     Szczepanski, Mateusz6300097044   6-6
35      Jezierski, Grzegorz 1212345495   Pruchniewicz, Jan   68547419     12-12
28      Jurczak, Lukasz     1213743551   Wald, Piotr         1213772293   6-6
17      Kawonczyk, Maciej   1212348568   Bieniek, Lukasz     38074923     3-3
20      Kazimierczak, Piotr 5213600440   Janiak, Marcin      1212352834   6-7
39      Klepacki, Adrian    1300005821   Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   3-3
25      Kolacinski, Michal  58075013     Zebrowski, Marcin   2208117429   6-6
34      Konieczny, Dominik  92884425     Zajac, Szymon       4212404129   7-7
18      Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     Lewandowski, Bartlomiej29167161     9-9
14      Kosmalski, Mateusz  8212327043   Banski, Jakub       9300061345   6-6
6       Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   3-3
24      Krysinski, Milosz   1130084      Sados, Marcin       205337       9-9
47      Krzysztalowicz, Dawid8212344697   Polok, Przemyslaw   72875066     6-6
45      Krzyzyk, Michal     2208109923   Przyby?o, Dariusz   1203808868   4-3
26      Kucharski, Wojtek   28063570     Szczypior, Kuba     21569403     7-9
3       Kurpanek, Tomek     38077286     Dudziec, Tomasz     92800256     10-12
30      Kwak, Adam          22824954     Janik, Maciej       1203928029   6-6
18      Lewandowski, Bartlomiej29167161     Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     9-9
42      Lewicki, Michal     5208073995   Borkowski, Robert   6212396191   6-6
41      Lis, Michal         1145010      Janeczek, Jakub     7213714355   9-9
6       Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   3-3
1       Melka, Bartosz      88564290     Soko?owski, Konrad  88079128     9-9
46      Merklejn, Kazimierz 3300225959   Zielinski, Grzegorz 1135155      9-9
49      Mrozek, Michal      68095849     Podbielski, Pawel   1204100228   9-9
11      Musial, Michal      22824940     Wrzesinski, Piotr   1212351431   6-6
2       Nguyen, Viet        223569       Pekala, Szymon      1204101881   6-6
40      Nowacki, Marcin     1144335      Zywczyk, Michal     1300119886   3-3
9       Nowak, Jakub        28074710     Chrzanowski, Bartek 42825154     6-6
31      Oberbek, Przemek    20205339     Szalek, Marcin      89156367     12-12
15      Olak, Dominik       78568255     Domagala, Milosz    6213577986   6-6
43      Or?owski, Robert    7212377982   Smolko, Michal      6300078018   9-9
10      Pekala, Sebastian   1204257097   Piwiec, Jacek       59279884     9-9
2       Pekala, Szymon      1204101881   Nguyen, Viet        223569       6-6
16      Piatkowski, Lukasz  1203802522   Jabs, Slawomir      38562094     9-9
33      Pietkiewicz, Tomasz 9213722956   Gerwatowski, Adam   48077448     12-12
10      Piwiec, Jacek       59279884     Pekala, Sebastian   1204257097   9-9
49      Podbielski, Pawel   1204100228   Mrozek, Michal      68095849     9-9
19      Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   Tarnowski, Rafal    1203592668   6-6
47      Polok, Przemyslaw   72875066     Krzysztalowicz, Dawid8212344697   6-6
35      Pruchniewicz, Jan   68547419     Jezierski, Grzegorz 1212345495   12-12
45      Przyby?o, Dariusz   1203808868   Krzyzyk, Michal     2208109923   3-4
21      Regent, Bartosz     98052200     Andrys, Piotr       32884419     9-9
24      Sados, Marcin       205337       Krysinski, Milosz   1130084      9-9
37      Skotak, Adam        88567816     Dutkiewicz, Lech    42824630     9-9
43      Smolko, Michal      6300078018   Or?owski, Robert    7212377982   9-9
1       Soko?owski, Konrad  88079128     Melka, Bartosz      88564290     9-9
23      Stachewicz, Patryk  1212345045   Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   3-1
22      Stawicki, Bartek    2208116422   Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   9-9
0       Sygula, Pawel       6213692462   ***Bye***                        0
31      Szalek, Marcin      89156367     Oberbek, Przemek    20205339     12-12
5       Szczepanski, Mateusz6300097044   Jedo, Grzegorz      38563875     6-6
26      Szczypior, Kuba     21569403     Kucharski, Wojtek   28063570     9-7
29      Szklarski, Michal   19138878     Vamich, Andrii      1203806003   6-6
38      Szymanski, Marek    82824960     Zych, Przemyslaw    9300217847   0-0
19      Tarnowski, Rafal    1203592668   Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   6-6
29      Vamich, Andrii      1203806003   Szklarski, Michal   19138878     6-6
28      Wald, Piotr         1213772293   Jurczak, Lukasz     1213743551   6-6



4       Warzecha, Mateusz   1203593492   Batkiewicz, Kamil   8213605478   4-4
12      Waszczyk, Damian    59158867     Wroblewski, Konrad  59167611     6-6
13      Wiaderny, Szymon    1203591653   Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   3-3
36      Wierzynski, Marcin  12822595     Erhard, Marcin      3213643186   3-3
7       Wilan, Radoslaw     1203801566   Cichecki, Lukasz    3213765939   6-6
13      Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   Wiaderny, Szymon    1203591653   3-3
39      Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   Klepacki, Adrian    1300005821   3-3
32      Wozniak, Michał     1174312      Bajerowicz, Adam    1145453      6-6
12      Wroblewski, Konrad  59167611     Waszczyk, Damian    59158867     6-6
11      Wrzesinski, Piotr   1212351431   Musial, Michal      22824940     6-6
34      Zajac, Szymon       4212404129   Konieczny, Dominik  92884425     7-7
25      Zebrowski, Marcin   2208117429   Kolacinski, Michal  58075013     6-6
46      Zielinski, Grzegorz 1135155      Merklejn, Kazimierz 3300225959   9-9
38      Zych, Przemyslaw    9300217847   Szymanski, Marek    82824960     0-0
40      Zywczyk, Michal     1300119886   Nowacki, Marcin     1144335      3-3
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